
 

 

WEST BAY 2023-24 YEAR IN A GLANCE CALENDAR 
 

Thursday 31st August Professional Development Day #1 

Monday 4th September  Labor Day – Statutory Holiday 

Tuesday 5th September School Opening Day, Grades 1-7 Only 
09:00-10:00 AM 

Wednesday 6th September 
 

Kindergarten Group A 
09:30-11:30 
Kindergarten Group B 
12:30-2:30 

Wednesday 20th September Curriculum Evening 

Friday 22nd September   Professional Development Day #2 

Monday 2nd October Truth and Reconciliation Day – Stat Holiday 

Thursday 5th October Individual Photo Day (Retakes 2nd November) 

Friday 6th October  Terry Fox Run 

Monday 9th October  Thanksgiving Stat 

Wednesday 18th October Learning Conferences – 11:45 Dismissal 

Thursday 19th October Learning Conferences – 11:45 Dismissal 

Friday 20th October  Professional Development Day #3 

Monday 13th November Remembrance Day – Stat Holiday  

Tuesday 14th November Reading Break  

Monday 4th December Professional Development Day #4 

Friday 8th December First Report Card to be Published on MYED 

Friday 22nd December, 2023 Last Day of School Before Winter Vacation 
11:45 Early Dismissal  

23rd December – 5th January  WINTER VACATION 

Monday 8th January, 2024 First Day Back to School 

Monday 29th January Professional Development Day #5 

Friday 16th February District Wide Reading Break 

Monday 19th February  Family Day Holiday – Stat Holiday 

Friday 15th March  Second Report Card to be Published on MYED 

18th March-1st April SPRING BREAK 
Easter Falls within the Break 

Tuesday 2nd April  First Day Back to School 

Wednesday 1st May  Learning Conferences – 11:45 Dismissal 

Thursday 2nd May  Learning Conferences – 11:45 Dismissal 

Friday 17th May Professional Development Day #6 

Monday 20th May  Victoria Day – Stat Holiday  

Friday 14th June  Sports Day – 11:45 Dismissal 

Thursday 27th June  Third Report Card to be Published on MYED 

Thursday 27th June Last Day of School – 11:45 Dismissal 

Friday 28th June Administrative Day – No Students in Session 

 


